PA Highway Statistics

MILEAGE AND TRAVEL

2019 HIGHWAY STATISTICS

2019

TOTAL SYSTEM
Rural
Urban
FEDERAL AID SYSTEM
National Highway System
Interstate System
NON-FEDERAL AID SYSTEM
TOTAL STATE OWNED
PennDOT Owned
Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission
Other PA State Agencies
TOTAL NON-STATE OWNED
Total Local Municipal Owned
Federal Agency Owned
Toll Bridge/Ferry

*120,720

72,353
*48,367
*28,752

*7,170

*1,870

91,968
*41,747
*39,723

553
1,471
78,973
78,174
784

15

*281,547,075
94,533,219
*187,013,856
*240,639,300
*158,011,598
*75,083,418
40,907,775
*235,490,244
*213,735,065
18,228,512
3,526,667
46,056,831
44,465,995
759,178
831,658

*Data includes High Occupancy Vehicle (HOV) routes excluded from the HPMS annual submittal, per FHWA
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