MILEAGE AND TRAVEL 2019 HIGHWAY STATISTICS

PENNSYLVANIA HIGHWAY SYSTEMS	LINEAR MILES	DVMT
TOTAL SYSTEM	*120,720	*281,547,075
Rural	72,353	94,533,219
Urban	*48,367	*187,013,856
FEDERAL AID SYSTEM	*28,752	*240,639,300
National Highway System	*7,170	*158,011,598
Interstate System	*1,870	*75,083,418
NON-FEDERAL AID SYSTEM	91,968	40,907,775
TOTAL STATE OWNED	*41,747	*235,490,244
PennDOT Owned	*39,723	*213,735,065
Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission	553	18,228,512
Other PA State Agencies	1,471	3,526,667
TOTAL NON-STATE OWNED	78,973	46,056,831
Total Local Municipal Owned	78,174	44,465,995
Federal Agency Owned	784	759,178
Toll Bridge/Ferry	15	831,658

*Data includes High Occupancy Vehicle (HOV) routes excluded from the HPMS annual submittal, per FHWA